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Date : 10 March 2025         Ref : 2025OLN_105 

 
2025 CCA Schedule (Term 2): Bowling 

 
 

 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 2 Week 1 24 March, Mon - No CCA  

Term 2 Week 2 31 March, Mon - No CCA due to Hari Raya Puasa 

Term 2 Week 3 7 April, Mon  

3.15 – 5.00 pm 
Forte Bowl – Jforte 

Sportainment 
Centre 

Ms Edna Poh (OIC) 
Ms Bao Hong 

Mdm Hang Yun 

Term 2 Week 4 14 April, Mon 

Term 2 Week 5 21 April, Mon 

Term 2 Week 6 28 April, Mon 

Term 2 Week 7 5 May, Mon 

Term 2 Week 8 12 May, Mon - No CCA due to Vesak Day 

Term 2 Week 9 19 May, Mon 3.15 – 5.00 pm 
Forte Bowl – Jforte 

Sportainment 
Centre 

Ms Edna Poh (OIC) 
Ms Bao Hong 

Mdm Hang Yun 

Term 2 Week 10 26 May, Mon - No CCA 

 
 

• Students are to gather at the foyer at 3.05 pm. The bus will depart to the bowling venue at 3.10 pm. 

• Students to bring an umbrella for all practices, in case of wet weather.  
 


